IRinc__:j Knutstorp
Lgrdag 5 Maj Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km ._._.
71-S - Heat 1 05-05-2012.15:20 . . .
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Race (13:50 and 1 Laps) started at 15:29:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:05.158 15:30:45.018 3 1:14.169 +7.269 15:33:16.044
(4) Jens Juel Jeppesen 2 1:13.958 +8.799 15:31:58.976 4 1:14.357 +7.457 15:34:30.401
1 59.853 15:30:39.653 3 1:14.171 +9.012 15:33:13.147 5 1:13.747 +6.847 15:35:44.148
2 1:10.786 +10.932 15:31:50.439 4 1:13.554 +8.395 15:34:26.701 6 1:12.539 +5.639 15:36:56.687
3 1:09.661 +9.807 15:33:00.100 5 1:13.938 +8.779 15:35:40.639 7 1:15.805 +8.905 15:38:12.492
4 1:09.110 +9.256 15:34:09.210 6 1:13.464 +8.305 15:36:54.103 8 1:13.559 +6.659 15:39:26.051
5 1:10.061 +10.207 15:35:19.271 7 1:12.750 +7.591 15:38:06.853 9 1:13.925 +7.025 15:40:39.976
6 1:09.598 +9.744 15:36:28.869 8 1:12.336 +7.177 15:39:19.189 10 1:15.417 +8.517 15:41:55.393
7 1:09.598 +9.744 15:37:38.467 9 1:13.249 +8.090 15:40:32.438 1 1:15.665 +8.765 15:43:11.058
8 1:09.464 +9.610 15:38:47.931 10 1:12.248 +7.089 15:41:44.686 12 1:14.215 +7.315 15:44:25.273
9 1:10.065 +10.211 15:39:57.996 1 1:13.417 +8.258 15:42:58.103 13 1:13.645 +6.745 15:45:38.918
10 1:09.248 +9.394 15:41:07.244 12 1:13.191 +8.032 15:44:11.294 14 1:15.077 +8.177 15:46:53.995
11 1:09.493 +9.639 15:42:16.737 13 1:13.405 +8.246 15:45:24.699
12 1:10.579 +10.725 15:43:27.316 14 1:13.842 +8.683 15:46:38.541 (115) Jonas Willadsen
13 1:09.433 +9.579 15:44:36.749 1 1:03.386 15:30:43.226
14 1:09.129 +9.275 15:45:45.878 (122) Nikolaj Johansen 2 1:11.843 +8.456 15:31:55.069
1 1:07.350 15:30:47.260 3 1:15.122 +11.735 15:33:10.191
(71) John Gertsen 2 1:15.078 +7.727 15:32:02.338 4 1:12.019 +8.632 15:34:22.210
1 59.593 15:30:39.403 3 1:14.229 +6.878 15:33:16.567 5 1:12.564 +9.177 15:35:34.774
2 1:10.790 +11.196 15:31:50.193 4 1:13.393 +6.042 15:34:29.960 6 1:12.100 +8.713 15:36:46.874
3 1:09.785 +10.191 15:32:59.978 5 1:13.045 +5.694 15:35:43.005 7 1:11.638 +8.251 15:37:58.512
4 1:10.572 +10.978 15:34:10.550 6 1:12.651 +5.300 15:36:55.656 8 1:11.835 +8.448 15:39:10.347
5 1:09.863 +10.269 15:35:20.413 7 1:13.473 +6.122 15:38:09.129 9 1:12.249 +8.862 15:40:22.596
6 1:09.617 +10.023 15:36:30.030 8 1:12.308 +4.957 15:39:21.437 10 1:11.881 +8.494 15:41:34.477
7 1:09.677 +10.083 15:37:39.707 9 112817 +5.466 15:40:34.254 1 1:11.263 +7.876 15:42:45.740
8 1:09.574 +9.980 15:38:49.281 10 1:12.916 +5.565 15:41:47.170 12 1:12.699 +9.312 15:43:58.439
9 1:10.106 +10.512 15:39:59.387 11 1:12.232 +4.881 15:42:59.402 13 1:12.817 +9.430 15:45:11.256
10 1:09.591 +9.997 15:41:08.978 12 1:13.155 +5.804 15:44:12.557
11 1:09.605 +10.011 15:42:18.583 13 1:14.016 +6.665 15:45:26.573 (13) Per Leth Serensen
12 1:09.774 +10.180 15:43:28.357 14 1:12.958 +5.607 15:46:39.531 1 1:12.343 +2.057 15:31:59.844
13 1:09.378 +9.784 15:44:37.735 2 1:12.750 +2.664 15:33:12.594
14 1:09.826 +10.232 15:45:47.561 (9) Frank Andersen 3 1:10.793 +0.707 15:34:23.387
1 1:04.803 15:30:44.703 4 1:11.185 +1.099 15:35:34.572
(23) Uffe Yring-Nielsen 2 1:13.722 +8.918 15:31:58.425 5 1:11.142 +1.056 15:36:45.714
1 1:02.348 15:30:42.178 3 1:14.125 +9.321 15:33:12.550 6 1:10.443 +0.357 15:37:56.157
2 1:11.157 +8.808 15:31:53.335 4 1:13.897 +9.093 15:34:26.447 7 1:11.022 +0.936 15:39:07.179
3 1:11.558 +9.209 15:33:04.893 5 1:13.820 +9.016 15:35:40.267 8 1:11.064 +0.978 15:40:18.243
4 1:11.229 +8.880 15:34:16.122 6 1:13.467 +8.663 15:36:53.734 9 1:10.177 +0.091 15:41:28.420
5 1:11.870 +9.521 15:35:27.992 7 1:12.926 +8.122 15:38:06.660 10 1:10.951 +0.865 15:42:39.371
6 1:11.348 +8.999 15:36:39.340 8 1:13.917 +9.113 15:39:20.577 1 1:10.086 15:43:49.457
7 1:11.696 +9.347 15:37:51.036 9 1:13.174 +8.370 15:40:33.751 12 1:11.948 +1.862 15:45:01.405
8 1:11.087 +8.738 15:39:02.123 10 1:12.869 +8.065 15:41:46.620 13 1:11.480 +1.394 15:46:12.885
9 1:11.854 +9.505 15:40:13.977 11 1:13.678 +8.874 15:43:00.298
10 1:11.657 +9.308 15:41:25.634 12 1:13.853 +9.049 15:44:14.151 (78) Mads Jensen
11 1:12.109 +9.760 15:42:37.743 13 1:13.597 +8.793 15:45:27.748 1 1:11.336 15:30:51.266
12 1:11.755 +9.406 15:43:49.498 14 1:17.041 +12.237 15:46:44.789 2 1:16.609 +5.272 15:32:07.875
13 1:13.312 +10.963 15:45:02.810 3 1:15.484 +4.147 15:33:23.359
14 1:11.226 +8.877 15:46:14.036 (89) Brian Stoltze 4 1:16.557 +5.220 15:34:39.916
1 1:05.542 15:30:45.412 5 1:16.587 +5.250 15:35:56.503
(49) Poul-Erik Dam Larsen 2 1:14.080 +8.537 15:31:59.492 6 1:17.333 +5.996 15:37:13.836
1 1:03.675 15:30:43.495 3 1:14.092 +8.549 15:33:13.584 7 1:17.600 +6.263 15:38:31.436
2 1:11.747 +8.071 15:31:55.242 4 1:13.836 +8.293 15:34:27.420 8 1:18.140 +6.803 15:39:49.576
3 1:11.684 +8.008 15:33:06.926 5 1:13.495 +7.952 15:35:40.915 9 1:22.885 +11.548 15:41:12.461
4 1:11.172 +7.496 15:34:18.098 6 1:13.716 +8.173 15:36:54.631 10 1:20.662 +9.325 15:42:33.123
5 1:12.260 +8.584 15:35:30.358 7 1:18.583 +13.040 15:38:13.214 ib| 1:22.428 +11.091 15:43:55.551
6 1:11.154 +7.478 15:36:41.512 8 1:14.010 +8.467 15:39:27.224 12 1:20.320 +8.983 15:45:15.871
7 1:11.369 +7.693 15:37:52.881 9 1:14.223 +8.680 15:40:41.447 13 1:17.957 +6.620 15:46:33.828
8 1:11.665 +7.989 15:39:04.546 10 1:14.379 +8.836 15:41:55.826
9 1:12.722 +9.046 15:40:17.268 1 1:15.594 +10.051 15:43:11.420 (22) Christer Nordin
10 1:13.233 +9.557 15:41:30.501 12 1:12.359 +6.816 15:44:23.779 1 1:11.009 15:30:50.899
11 1:14.360 +10.684 15:42:44.861 13 1:13.458 +7.915 15:45:37.237 2 1:16.774 +5.764 15:32:07.673
12 1:13.024 +9.348 15:43:57.885 14 1:15.619 +10.076 15:46:52.856 3 1:16.603 +5.593 15:33:24.276
13 1:14.172 +10.496 15:45:12.057 p4 1:35.482 +24.472 15:34:59.758
14 1:11.552 +7.876 15:46:23.609 (44) Charlotte Engell Jeppesen 5 1:38.789 +27.779 15:36:38.547
1 1:06.899 15:30:46.779 6 1:16.847 +5.837 15:37:55.394
(96) Christian Nordal 2 1:15.096 +8.196 15:32:01.875 7 1:16.312 +5.302 15:39:11.706
Race Director: Kim Bjerg Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tommy Larsen
Results: www.laptime.dk www.mylaps.com
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:15.214 +4.204 15:40:26.920
9 1:15.264 +4.254 15:41:42.184

10 1:15.955 +4.945 15:42:58.139

1 1:15.839 +4.829 15:44:13.978

12 1:14.664 +3.654 15:45:28.642

13 1:17.043 +6.033 15:46:45.685

(17) Ebbe Nymann Andersen
1 1:10.266 15:30:50.186
2 1:17.465 +7.198 15:32:07.651
3 1:19.259 +8.992 15:33:26.910
4 1:21.002 +10.735 15:34:47.912
5 1:18.947 +8.680 15:36:06.859
6 1:18.841 +8.574 15:37:25.700
7 1:19.067 +8.800 15:38:44.767
8 1:18.706 +8.439 15:40:03.473
9 1:16.953 +6.686 15:41:20.426

10 1:19.499 +9.232 15:42:39.925

1 1:25.633 +15.366 15:44:05.558

12 1:21.030 +10.763 15:45:26.588

13 1:22.067 +11.800 15:46:48.655

(107) Bjarne Stjernegaard
1 1:32.522 +2.074 15:31:12.462
2 1:30.448 15:32:42.910
3 1:31.820 +1.372 15:34:14.730
4 1:34.601 +4.153 15:35:49.331
5 1:33.367 +2.919 15:37:22.698
6 1:34.667 +4.219 15:38:57.365
7 1:35.727 +5.279 15:40:33.092
8 1:35.144 +4.696 15:42:08.236
9 1:35.594 +5.146 15:43:43.830
10 1:37.511 +7.063 15:45:21.341
11 1:39.451 +9.003 15:47:00.792
Race Director: Kim Bjerg Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tommy Larsen
Results: www.laptime.dk
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